STATE 2013 Cross Country Girls Champions

Yorkville — Cross Crusaders



Place/Girls

1 Daffenberg, Lauren
2 Greyer, Nicole

3 Weyrich, Ava

4 Eck, Madeline

5 Witzel, Brooke

6 Daniels, Caroline
7 Veremis, Anayia

8 Schenk, Elaine

9 Secor, Hannah

10 Isufi, Olivia

11 Wert, Sarah

12 Fathers, Brenna
13 Cammarano, Tori
14 Lemke, Meghan
15 Brown, Lauren
16 Linhart, Jolie

17 Smith, Jane

18 Zuroske, Isabelle
19 Schmieder, Kelly
20 Drewes, Claire
21 Binotti, Caroline
22 Kundert, Allie

23 Malas, Ashley

24 Malinowski, Faith
25 Hager, Sarah

26 Waters, Laura Kate

27 Johnson, Hannah
28 Hermann, Jodie
29 Witte, Abigail

30 LaValle, Julia

31 Santos, Alana
32 Ginder, Cassidy

33 Lichtenstein, Amand.

34 Schoepfer, Caitlin
35 Casillas, Daniela
36 Polizzotto, Isabella
37 Lux, McKenzie

38 Moore, Sydney
39 Hoffmann, Jessica
40 Schlensker, Addie
41 Bokowy, Megan
42 Howaniec, Audrey
43 Stammer, Kylee
44 Spear, Margueret
45 Stoeckel, Emily
46 Eck, Elizabeth

47 Doty, Shay

48 Beisel, Keegan

49 Biery, Karla

50 Robertson, Cally
51 Jordan, Emma

52 Joos, Jerelyn

53 Virzi, Nicole

School

Yorkuville, Cross
Yorkville, Cross
Yorkville, Cross
0.S. Springfield
Belleville, Zion
Batavia, Immanuel
Palatine, Immanuel
Marengo, Zion
Marengo, Zion
Arlington Heights
Batavia, Immanuel
Palatine, Immanuel
Batavia, Immanuel
East Dundee
Bloomington, Trinity
Rockford Lutheran
Palatine, Immanuel
Rockford Lutheran
Batavia, Immanuel
Batavia, Immanuel
Marengo, Zion
Freeport, Immanuel
Yorkville, Cross
Marengo, Zion
Batavia, Immanuel
Arlington Heights
Morton, Bethel
Arlington Heights
Arlington Heights
Palatine, Immanuel
Chicago, Unity West
Arlington Heights
Morton, Bethel
Rockford Lutheran
Palatine, Immanuel
Batavia, Immanuel
Yorkville, Cross
Belleville, Zion
River Forest, Grace
Chicago, Pilgrim
Marengo, Zion
Chicago, Pilgrim
Palatine, Immanuel
Palatine, Immanuel
0.S. Springfield
0.S. Springfield
0.S. Springfield
Elmhurst, Immanuel
Chicago, Pilgrim
Bloomington, Trinity
Belleville, Zion
Morton, Bethel
River Forest, Grace

Grade Time / Points
12:41
12:54
13:00
13:13
13:14
13:20
13:23
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:28
13:33
13:35
13:35
13:44 14
13:45 15
13:57 16
14:07 17
14:16 18
14:17 19
14:18 20
14:19 21
14:20 22
14:24 23
14:25 24
14:27 25
14:28 26
14:29 27
14:31 28
14:38 29
14:41

14:41 30
14:46 31
14:47 32
14:47 33
14:48 34
14:51 35
14:51 36
14:53 37
14:55 38
14:57 39
15:00 40
15:06 41
15:06 42
15:09 43
15:12 44
15:13 45
15:14

15:14 46
15:15 47
15:21 48
15:27 49
15:28 50

el
WML V©ONOU A WN R

UINOOONPUUTOOUINNUTUTO N RO 0O N0 N 0000 00N 00N N 00U N 0O 00NN N0 000G Ooo N oo NN oo



54 Weber, Kate

55 Mueller, Paige

56 Harmon, Olivia
57 Schmidt, Summer
58 Jerdee, Anna

59 Rubin, Becca

60 LaValle, Erica

61 Goldstein, Kylie
62 Kozin, Kiana

63 Schlensker, Claire
64 Brandon, Alyssa

65 Meyerhofer, Kaitlyn

66 Schubert, Alyssa
67 Dervis, Maggie

68 Virzi, Madelyn

69 Chestnut, Ava

70 Williams, Gretchen
71 Statdfield, Destiny
72 Talaski, Eliza

73 Van Santen, Jordyn
74 Verdun, Rachel

75 Wallace, Brynne
76 Hager, Caroline

77 Diffor, Maleka

Bethalto, Zion
Belleville, Zion
Arlington Heights
Belleville, Zion
Batavia, Immanuel
Freeport, Immanuel
Palatine, Immanuel
0.S. Springfield
Marengo, Zion
Chicago, Pilgrim
Chicago, Pilgrim
Freeport, Immanuel
Marengo, Zion
Yorkuville, Cross
River Forest, Grace
Naperville, Bethany
Bloomington, Trinity
Freeport, Immanuel
Bloomington, Trinity
River Forest, Grace
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Batavia, Immanuel
Bloomington

78 Scheidenhelm, Delar O.S. Springfield

79 Walsh, Margaret
80 Luedtke, Lauren
81 Riesenberg, Kelsey
82 Neurock, Isabella
83 Elmore, Julie

84 Menig, Nikki

85 Zagorski, Natalie
86 McQuinn, Abby
87 Manus, Abby

88 Joos, Julia

89 Huizenga, Bridget
90 Hagie, Olivia

91 Barba, Megan

Palatine, Immanuel
Marengo, Zion
Bloomington, Trinity
Marengo, Zion
Concordia, Spr.
Marengo, Zion
Batavia, Immanuel
Concordia, Spr.
Freeport, Immanuel
Morton, Bethel
Morton, Bethel
Naperville, Bethany
Bloomington, Trinity

92 Douma-Wahlen, Finc River Forest, Grace

93 Budzynski, Hannah
94 Burnham, Morgan
95 Springer, Senica
96 Weber, Grace

97 Knipp, Annie

98 Vinney, Harmoni

Rockford Lutheran
Elmhurst, Immanuel
Rockford Lutheran
Bethalto, Zion
Belleville, Zion
Freeport, Immanuel
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15:29
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:41
15:49
15:54
15:56
16:00
16:03
16:07
16:07
16:28
16:40
16:41
16:44
16:48
16:52
16:57
17:06
17:07
17:16
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:42
17:49
17:54
17:54
17:59
18:02
18:04
18:12
18:17
18:25
18:32
19:20
20:28
20:44
21:18
21:24
24:37

51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66

67
68

69

70
71
72

73
74
75
76

77
78
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LSA State CC Meet - 10/19/2013
Trinity Lutheran School, Bloomington
Rankings

....Event 2 Women 2 Mile Run CC
Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Yorkville, Cross 63 1 2 3 22 35 ol
Total Time: 1:07:46.00
Average: 13:33.20
2 Batavia, Immanuel 67 6 11 13 18 19 24 34
Total Time: 1:08:56.00
Average: 13:47.20
3 Palatine, Immanuel 97 7 12 16 29 33 41 42
Total Time: 1:10:18.00
Average: 14:03.60
4 Marengo, Zion 99 8 9 20 23 39 56 60
Total Time: 1:10:26.00
Average: 14:05.20

5 Arlington Heights, St. Pe 120 10 25 27 28 30 52
Total Time: 1:11:33.00

Average: 14:18.60
6 Springfield, Our Savior's 191 4 43 44 45 55 68
Total Time: 1:14:28.00
Average: 14:53.60
7 Belleville, Zion 193 5 36 48 51 53 77
Total Time: 1:14:27.00
Average: 14:53.40
8 Rockford Lutheran 215 15 17 32 75 76
Total Time: 1:22:43.00
Average: 16:32.60

9 Chicago, Pilgrim Lutheran 239 38 40 46 57 58
Total Time: 1:16:59.00

Average: 15:23.80
10 Morton, Bethel Lutheran 249 26 31 49 71 72
Total Time: 1:20:57.00
Average: 16:11.40
11 Bloomington, Trinity 256 14 47 63 65 67 69 73
Total Time: 1:19:30.00
Average: 15:54.00
12 Freeport, Immanuel 268 21 54 59 64 70 78
Total Time: 1:20:37.00
Average: 16:07.40
13 River Forest, Grace 289 37 50 62 66 74

Total Time: 1:21:48.00
Average: 16:21.60





